ANSWER KEY EXTRA EXERCISE LESSON 29A

1. 1.1 WASBROUGHT UP BY MY MOTHER.
2. AMERICA WAS DICOVERED BY CRISTOVAO COLOMBO.
3. MY DINNER WAS BEING COOKED BY ME.
4. MY BROTHER WAS HELPED BY HIS GIRLFRIEND.
5. THIS DAY IS BEING GOOD FOR ME.
6. A SUNNY DAY IS BEING EXPECTED TODAY.
7. THE PRESIDENT WAS CAUGHT BY THE JUSTICE.
2. 1. PRESENT
2. PAST
3. PRESENT COUNTINUOQUS
4. FUTURE
5. PRESENT PERFECT
6. PAST PERFECT
7. PAST PERFECT
3. 1-2
2-1
3-2
4-1
5-2
6-1
7-1
4. A. MOVIE
B. SONG — Enil, no exercicio a palavra esta no plural, mas a frase estd no singular.
C. CAKES
D. BICYCLE
E. SEEN
F. WAS
G. BY

. THOSE CLOTHES WERE BIENG WASHED BY ME.
. WERE YOU BEING WATCHED BY THE BOSS?

. NO, | WASN'T BEING WATCHED.

. THE CDS WERE ALREADY BROUGHT.

. THEY WERE ALREADY CAUGTH.

. SHE WAS SEEN THE FACT.

. HER CAR COULD BE SEEN FROM MY WINDOW.
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